Ultrasonic Level Meter
Overview
Ultrasonic level  meter emit  u l t rasonic
pulses by sensor(transmitter)  and the
pu lses  are  rece ived by  same sensor
(receiver) after it reflected from the liquid
surface. The pulses are converted into
electr ical  s ignal  through piezoelectr ic

6
Signal Output（2 Bit）
Output Type Code Code（Output Parameter）
On/Off
K：Relay 1:Normally Open
2： Normally Close
N: NPN Default
Analog
A：Current 1：4mA～20mA 2：0mA～20mA
V: Voltage 1：0V～10V 2：0V～5V
Bus Modbus
Data format and Baud Rate
RTU Format
0：2400
1：4800
2：9600
3：19200
ASCII
A：2400
B：4800
C：9600
D：19200
Wireless W：Wireless H：Hart W：WiFi G：GPRS
Mechanical Connection （2 Bit）
Code Dimension Code
Code OD DN Inch
B 50
C 65 1½″
D 80
E 100
J 30
60N
M: Standard
Thread
F: DN Flange
G: G Thread
N:NPT Thread
ACI Inc. Ultrasonic Level Meter
 Standard type Mechanical Connection
 only M60*2